Contact:
Lindsay Orange
Marketing Supervisor
Commonwealth Credit Union
502.564.4775
lorange@cwcu.org

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Commonwealth Credit Union Recognized In Newsweek's List Of America's Best Regional Banks and Credit Unions 2024

CCU is the only Kentucky-based credit union to be included

FRANKFORT, Ky. (February 16, 2024) – Commonwealth Credit Union proudly announces its inclusion in Newsweek's list of the Best 250 Regional Banks and Credit Unions in America for 2024. CCU stands out as the sole credit union from Kentucky to be recognized on this esteemed list.

"Regional banks and credit unions play a pivotal role in meeting the needs of communities across the nation. Newsweek and market-data research firm Plant-A Insights are proud to introduce "America's Best Regional Banks and Credit Unions 2024," highlighting local lenders that are committed to the needs of their communities." – Nancy Cooper – Global Editor in Chief – Newsweek.

This recognition is a testament to Commonwealth Credit Union's unwavering commitment to excellence in financial services and its dedication to enhancing the lives of its members. Newsweek's evaluation process included a survey of over 35,000 individuals and over 140,000 reviews of regional banks and credit unions.

Karen Harbin, CEO of Commonwealth Credit Union, expressed her gratitude for this honor, stating, "At Commonwealth Credit Union, our goal is to better lives. This recognition from Newsweek motivates us to continue our mission of empowering our members with the tools and resources they need to achieve their financial goals. We are deeply committed to fostering strong relationships, building trust, and providing innovative solutions that make a positive impact on the communities we serve."

Newsweek is a comprehensive guide for consumers seeking reliable and community-focused financial institutions. The inclusion of Commonwealth Credit Union reaffirms its position as a trusted partner in the financial well-being of its members.

For more information about Commonwealth Credit Union and its commitment to serving various Kentucky communitie, visit https://www.ccuky.org/we-cu-differently.

Established in 1951, Commonwealth Credit Union currently serves over 120,000 members. Anyone who lives, works, worships, goes to school, or volunteers in one of 25 eligible counties in Central Kentucky and the Louisville Metro Area can bank at Commonwealth Credit Union.

Insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Opportunity